AMB2225000

CARAT

PAGE 1

GCARDI

348,7

[ —

5O m—

568

—m— 43

REVISION 25/09/2024



CARAT

AMB2225000

PAGE 2
GC ARDI
Pos | Description Art.code Pos | Description Art.code
1 MOTOR-PACK 2200W 230V XCA506520 63 | SCREW M5x6 ISO 7380 XCA5066020
2 BACK-HANDLE / SWITCH / XCA506740 64 | WASHER SCHNORR 5 XCA5020880
ELECTRONIC KIT FOR T1 65 | STEEL BALL 5/32" XCA5001190
230V (DRY) - KEDU
66 | SPRING XCA5001200
3 CABLE HO7RN-F 2x1.5mmq XCA5063520
L=4 MT +SCHUKO/ER 67 | GASKET XCA5055390
2 CORE DRILL - DUST EX XCAB0B7360 70 | ELECTRONIC CLUT H 230V XCA5063460
TRACTOR COUPLING 12A
31 | S.A FLANGE FOR A2225 XCAB0BA56P 72 | INSULATION FILM TLP 0-0L-1 | XCA5032370
BLACK MAN
32 | 1"1/4 UNC SHAFT FORA-2225 | XCA5064470 73 | ALLEN SCREW M5 X 30 XCA5009030
34 | S.ABACK GEAR BOX XCAB02380P 75 | HANDLE FOR SWITCH XCA5067150
5931 LOCK ON-OFF FOR HAND-
HELD MACHINES
36 | DPT RATCHET A-2225 XCA5065010 :
(ROTATIVE) 77 | CORD PROTECTOR Di 8.1 XCA5011570
FOR TLP 1800
37 | GEAR Z46m 1.25 XCA5063210
78 | STEEL CORD CLAMP XCA5011560
38 | * MECHANICAL CLUTCH XCA5063930
DP2200-16 (29/233) 79 | SCREW 4X20 TC TCRZNT-B | XCA5032500
40 | GASKET XCA5023610 81 | WASHER XCA5002920
41 | BALL BEARING 6005-2RS XCA5061660 82 | SCREW M3,5X6 DIN 7985 XCA5067190
72 | SEALRING 25:x37x7 XCAB0B1670 91 | STEEL BEARING 15X35X11 XCA5002100
23 | SEAL RING 25x20x7 XCAB061680 92 | DPT RATCHETA-2225 (NOT | XCA5065020
ROTATIVE)
44 | EXTERNAL CIRCLIPS XCA5011730
93 | SCREW M 4 x 18 UNI 5931 XCA5065470
45 |BEARING XCA5019470
94 | SEAL RING 20x30x5 XCA5047530
46 | GASKETINNBR26X30sp.2 | XCA5062100
95 |S.A.FELTER AND STEEL SEAL | XCA5018210
47 | CONNECTION FOR DUST XCA5067350
EXTRACTION SYSTEM 96 | SCREW M5x8 ISO 7380 XCA5052730
48 | LOCK HOLDER RING FORDP | XCA5064460 97 | PLASTIC FILTER XCA5066080
2200/3000 101 | STEEL BEARING 10X26X8 XCA5000300
49 | SEALING RING GP32x42x7 XCA5064310 102 | O-RING 2137 XCA5002450
NBR 112 | CLUTCH SHAFT 29 XCA5063250
51 | O-RING 2162 XCA5016090 18x29,7x1
52 | SPLIT WASHER 5,3 XCA5000480 114 | CLUTCH GEAR Z33 XCA5063280
53 | SCREW M5x115 UNI 5931 12.9 | XCA5063480 115 | NEEDLE BEARING HK 12/10 | XCA5000270
54 | BLACK HANDLE WITH COL- | XCA504631P 116 | BRONZE CLUTCH DISK XCA5001030
LAR D.60 16x28x1
55 | PIN @4x20 h6 XCA5065540 117 | DP2200/3000 CLUTCH DISK | XCA5065460
56 | BUSH FOR DPT SELECTOR | XCA5064400 118 | NUT 212x1.25 H=6,5 mm XCA5063300
DP2200/3000 119 [ SPRING 16.3X31.5X1.25 XCA5008240
57 | SELECTORRING XCA5066010 120 | CLUTGH DISG XCAB083270
59 SZQLJN*E?ZSLSFECI)EL SPRING | XCA5064340 121 | ARMATURE 230V TLP1 XCA5053430
' 122 | MOTOR HOUSING 2200w XCA5065210
60 |PIN 4X8 XCA5020910 OTOR HOUSING 2200 CAS
130 | MOTOR HOUSING 2200W XCA5029720
61 |SEEGER 37.UNI 7437 XCAS065270 131 | DPT BRUSHES HOLDER S.A. | XCA5065360
62 | O-RING 2100 (25,12x1,78) NBR | XCA5065170 —

REVISION 25/09/2024




CARAT

GCARDI

Pos | Description Art.code

132 | RUBBER COVER XCA5018690

133 | INSULATING PROTECTIVE XCA5021210
COVERING X MOTOR 220W

134 | FIELD 230V XCA5021840

135 | FUN BAFFLE XCA5027960

136 | BRUSHES COUPLE 230V XCA5039400

137 | CARBON BRUSHES PLASTIC | XCA5021240
COVER

138 | SCREW M4X10 XCA5031660

139 | SCREW 4.2X16 TC TCr UNI XCA5020180
6954 Z n

140 | AIRINLET XCA5021250

151 | STEEL BEARING 15X35X11 XCA5002100

152 | BALL BEARING 6201-2RSL XCA5017500
(12-32-10)

153 | RING FOR PINION XCA5002160

200 | SERVICE KIT FOR A-2225 XCA5063510

AMB2225000

PAGE 3

REVISION 25/09/2024



